
Franklin County, KS
Well:Beckmeyer 33  
Lease Owner:Triple T  

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.Town Oilfield Service, Inc.Town Oilfield Service, Inc.Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
11-6-2013

WELL LOG

Thickness of StrataThickness of StrataThickness of StrataThickness of Strata FormationFormationFormationFormation Total DepthTotal DepthTotal DepthTotal Depth

0-55 soil-clay 55

24 lime 79

7 shale 86

10 lime 96

6 shale 102

20 lime 122

41 shale 163

19 lime 182

769 shale 258

23 lime 251

23 shale 304

8 lime 312

21 shale 333

1 lime 334

21 shale 355

2 lime 357

12 shale 369

23 lime 392

8 shale 400

21 lime 421

4 shale 425

3 lime 428

5 shale 433

4 lime 437

129 shale 566

11 sand 577

46 shale 623

6 lime 629

39 shale 668

1 lime 669

20 shale 6389

1 lime 690

21 shale 711

1 lime 712

8 shale 720

1 sand 721

13 sand 734

4 sand 738

82 sandy shale 820-TD
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